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Name

Marc
Brian
John
Brian
Justin
Dakota
Jesse
Ben
Zach
Micah
Carlo
John
Kala
Matt
Denver
Bob
Chris
Caleb
Tyler
Benjamin
Steve
Trenton
Chris
Allan
Mark
Ty
Patrick
Josiah
Wesley
Randy
Laird
Joe
Darryl
Steve
Steven
Taylor
David
Daniel
James
David
Lee
Andy
David
Dustin

Appalachian Blast Combined Results

Name

Wright
Kendall
Griffin
Koontz
Lyons
Wright
Skocic
Feight
Chamblin
Kuhn
Mamula
Stout
Doman
Walczak
Nail
Rooks
Doman
Bucklew
Domonkos
Adams
Johnson
Whitfield
Mioduszewski
Crouse
Hall
Thomas
Manz
Bucklew
Wright
Sherman
Snyder
Stewart
Rohanna
Llewellyn
Lyncha
Tolliver
Barton
Staiger
Vidman
Pitcock
Fleischman
Bintrim
Macri
Fletcher

8/21/2022

. NRL22X

Division .

Points

OPEN 100.00
OPEN 98.09
OPEN 96.79
OPEN 95.75
OPEN 94.79
YOUNG GUNS  94.62
OPEN 93.78
OPEN 90.63
OPEN 89.15
OPEN 88.28
OPEN 87.47
OPEN 87.43
LADIES 84.91
OPEN 84.34
OPEN 81.95
OPEN 81.02
OPEN 79.89
OPEN 79.81
OPEN 80.01
OPEN 78.61
OPEN 77.83
OPEN 77.70
OPEN 75.49
OPEN 73.23
OPEN 72.32
OPEN 72.35
OPEN 71.65
OPEN 71.53
OPEN 68.01
OPEN 66.10
OPEN 64.97
OPEN 64.82
OPEN 62.62
OPEN 61.72
OPEN 60.66
YOUNG GUNS 59.43
OPEN 55.35
OPEN 49.88
OPEN 48.82
OPEN 47.92
OPEN 44.58
OPEN 43.77
OPEN 31.88
OPEN 24.55

Match Pts

94.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
82.00
80.00
79.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
71.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
64.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
52.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
42.00
41.00
29.00
23.00

Time

82.84
62.73
85.15
82.98
73.81
89.65
68.71
65.57
105.00
86.65
63.43
67.40
105.00
58.62
83.13
71.08
77.64
85.43
66.00
98.45
71.83
83.64
91.82
105.00
90.81
88.35
54.12
65.19
97.12
76.77
83.72
97.56
105.00
90.00
89.64
105.15
89.47
104.97
105.00
90.32
105.00
81.34
1.05
91.86

Time
Points
2.22
423
1.99
2.20
3.12
1.54
3.63
3.94
0.00
1.84
4.16
3.76
0.00
4.64
2.19
3.39
2.74
1.96
3.90
0.66
3.32
2.14
1.32
0.00
1.42
1.67
5.09
3.98
0.79
2.82
2.13
0.74
0.00
1.50
1.54
-0.02
1.55
0.00
0.00
1.47
0.00
2.37
10.40
131

Total
Points
942.22
924.23
911.99
902.20
893.12
891.54
883.63
853.94
840.00
831.84
824.16
823.76
800.00
794.64
772.19
763.39
752.74
751.96
753.90
740.66
733.32
732.14
711.32
690.00
681.42
681.67
675.09
673.98
640.79
622.82
612.13
610.74
590.00
581.50
571.54
559.99
521.55
470.00
460.00
451.47
420.00
412.37
300.40
231.31



